Applicant Name
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING

COEQUYT PLUMBING & HEATING
LLC

Dana F. Cole & Company, LLP

FOSVICK/DANIEL S
HEARTLAND MECHANICAL INC

KEVIN GOSLAR TRIO PLUMBING &
HEATING LLC

MARSHALL/CITY OF
MEADOWYVIEW CONSTRUCTION
OMEGA EXTERIORS
PEARCY/THOMAS S

ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC

ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC
TUTT CONSTRUCTION INC

WOODYS PLUMBING AND REPAIR
INC

MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Location

502 LAWERENCE
ST

1304 IOWA STATE
CT

313 O'CONNELL ST
S

4054THST S
618 DONITAAVE

206 LUCILLE ST

600 ERIE RD W

212 OSLO AVE

111 THOMAS AVE W
416 AIRPORT RD

1650
THUNDERBIRD RD

201 STEPHEN AVE
1604 US HWY 59 N
1303 RIDGEWAY RD

609 SOUTHVIEW DR
W

Description of Work
Plumbing - Water heater

Both - New building AND Air
Conditioning, Furnace

Monumental (ground) Sign

Windows

HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace
HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace

Re-Roofing
Doors
Re-Roofing
Building Addition

HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace

HVAC - Furnace
Both - Water heater AND Furnace

Re-Roofing

Plumbing - Bathroom remodeling

Valuation

950.00

0.00

1000.00

4500.00
5200.00

8600.00

17780.00
2400.00
19000.00
110670.00

4000.00

4000.00
5000.00
14000.00

4600.00

Approved
Date

11/12/2025

11/06/2025

11/07/2025

11/14/2025
11/07/2025

11/13/2025

11/06/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/07/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025
11/12/2025
11/18/2025

11/17/2025



