



# MARSHALL

## Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name	Location	Description of Work	Valuation	Approved Date
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	502 LAWERENCE ST	Plumbing - Water heater	950.00	11/12/2025
COEQUYT PLUMBING & HEATING LLC	1304 IOWA STATE CT	Both - New building AND Air Conditioning, Furnace	0.00	11/06/2025
Dana F. Cole & Company, LLP	313 O'CONNELL ST S	Monumental (ground) Sign	1000.00	11/07/2025
FOSVICK/DANIEL S	405 4TH ST S	Windows	4500.00	11/14/2025
HEARTLAND MECHANICAL INC	618 DONITA AVE	HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace	5200.00	11/07/2025
KEVIN GOSLAR TRIO PLUMBING & HEATING LLC	206 LUCILLE ST	HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace	8600.00	11/13/2025
MARSHALL/CITY OF	600 ERIE RD W	Re-Roofing	17780.00	11/06/2025
MEADOWVIEW CONSTRUCTION	212 OSLO AVE	Doors	2400.00	11/12/2025
OMEGA EXTERIORS	111 THOMAS AVE W	Re-Roofing	19000.00	11/12/2025
PEARCY/THOMAS S	416 AIRPORT RD	Building Addition	110670.00	11/07/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	1650 THUNDERBIRD RD	HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace	4000.00	11/05/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	201 STEPHEN AVE	HVAC - Furnace	4000.00	11/05/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	1604 US HWY 59 N	Both - Water heater AND Furnace	5000.00	11/12/2025
TUTT CONSTRUCTION INC	1303 RIDGEWAY RD	Re-Roofing	14000.00	11/18/2025
WOODYS PLUMBING AND REPAIR INC	609 SOUTHVIEW DR W	Plumbing - Bathroom remodeling	4600.00	11/17/2025